
INN
SOUTER’S

Souter’s Sticky Toffee Pudding
 With Butterscotch Sauce and Vanilla Ice Cream

Cherry & Almond Tart
 With Crème Anglaise and Traditional Ice Cream

Individual Banoffee Pie
 Topped with Chocolate Shavings, served with Salted Caramel Sauce & Peanut
 Butter Ice Cream

Souters Cheesecake of the Day
 Please ask your Server for Today’s Choice

Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake
 With Fresh Berries and Honeycomb Ice Cream

Lemon Meringue Pie
 With Raspberries and Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream

Fresh Fruit Salad
 With a Citrus & Mint Syrup, served with Pouring Cream or Ice Cream

Cheeseboard
 A Selection of British & Continental Cheeses with Grapes, Fruit Chutney & Biscuits

Affogato
 Vanilla Ice Cream with a Shot of Espresso

        DESSERT
£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.00

£9.95

£6.50

        ICE CREAM

One Scoop - £3.95      |      Two Scoops - £4.95      |      Three Scoops - £5.95

Please ask your Server for Today’s Flavours

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE: 
Before placing your order please speak to our staff about your requirements.



        SUNDAES
Strawberry Snowball Delight
 Vanilla & Strawberry Ice cream, Crushed Meringue, Fresh Strawberries,
 Strawberry Sauce, topped with a Snowball and Wafer Biscuit

Mint Aero Sensation
 Chocolate & Mint Choc Chip Ice Cream, Mint Aero Pieces, Whipped Cream, 
 Mini Mallows, Mint Sauce and a Wafer Biscuit

Tropical Twist Sundae
 Coconut & Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Tropical Fruits, Meringue Pieces, 
 Mango & Passionfruit Coulis, Whipped Cream, topped with a Wafer Biscuit

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

Black / White Coffee

Latte

 + Flavour Shot

Espresso

Cappuccino

Americano

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Espresso Con Panna

Extra Shot of Coffee

£3.25

£3.50

+ £0.75

£3.25

£3.60

£3.25

£3.75

£3.25

£3.25

£0.75

Breakfast Tea

Camomile Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Green Tea

Peppermint Tea

Red Berry Tea

Lemon & Ginger Tea

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate
(with Cream & Marshmallows)

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.95

£4.25

 FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE:  
 Before placing your order please speak to our staff about your requirements. 
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