SWEET CRAVINGS

DESSERT

Souter's Sticky Toffee Pudding With Butterscotch Sauce and Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.95
Cherry & Almond Tart With Crème Anglaise and Traditional Ice Cream	£7.95
Individual Banoffee Pie Topped with Chocolate Shavings, served with Salted Caramel Sauce & Peanut Butter Ice Cream	£7.95
Souters Cheesecake of the Day Please ask your Server for Today's Choice	£7.95
Warm Chocolate Fudge Cake With Fresh Berries and Honeycomb Ice Cream	£7.95
Lemon Meringue Pie With Raspberries and Raspberry Ripple Ice Cream	£7.95
Fresh Fruit Salad With a Citrus & Mint Syrup, served with Pouring Cream or Ice Cream	£7.00
Cheeseboard A Selection of British & Continental Cheeses with Grapes, Fruit Chutney & Biscuits	£9.95
Affogato Vanilla Ice Cream with a Shot of Espresso	£6.50

ICE CREAM

Please ask your Server for Today's Flavours

One Scoop - £3.95 | Two Scoops - £4.95 | Three Scoops - £5.95

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE:

Before placing your order please speak to our staff about your requirements.

SWEET CRAVINGS

SUNDAES

Strawberry Snowball Delight

£9.95

Vanilla & Strawberry Ice cream, Crushed Meringue, Fresh Strawberries, Strawberry Sauce, topped with a Snowball and Wafer Biscuit

Mint Aero Sensation

£9.95

Chocolate & Mint Choc Chip Ice Cream, Mint Aero Pieces, Whipped Cream, Mini Mallows, Mint Sauce and a Wafer Biscuit

Tropical Twist Sundae

£9.95

Coconut & Vanilla Ice Cream, Fresh Tropical Fruits, Meringue Pieces, Mango & Passionfruit Coulis, Whipped Cream, topped with a Wafer Biscuit

BEVERAGES



COFFEE

 Г	_	Л	۱
	ᆮ		۱

Black / White Coffee	£3.25
Latte	£3.50
+ Flavour Shot	+ £0.75
Espresso	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.60
Americano	£3.25
Double Espresso	£3.75
Macchiato	£3.25
Espresso Con Panna	£3.25
Extra Shot of Coffee	£0.75
	7

Breakfast Tea	£3.25
Camomile Tea	£3.25
Earl Grey Tea	£3.25
Green Tea	£3.25
Peppermint Tea	£3.25
Red Berry Tea	£3.25
Lemon & Ginger Tea	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£4.25

(with Cream & Marshmallows)

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCE:

Before placing your order please speak to our staff about your requirements.